LEAGUE STANDI NGS RUN DATE: 11/06/18 17:50
GACE CENTER BOMAL PAGE 1
LEAGUE #200: EARLY RI SERS
WEEK #13 - 11/13/18

CENTER PHONE: 785-272-1881

TUESDAY - 8:50 A M 90% OF 700 - 4 PO NTS

LEAGUE PRESI DENT: LI Z FEI DEN PHONE: 437-6157

LEAGUE SECRETARY: NANCY BESTA PHONE: 266- 9505

LEAGUE SANCTI ON NUMBER: RESULTS- VEEK 12 OF 17 (35)
TEAM STANDI NGS LANE WON  LOST PINS AVG HGH HSH

1. # 2- HAPPY FEET 18 33 15 24574 462 761 2215

2. # 4- SCRUBS 19 27.5 20.5 24817 503 780 2303

3. # 6-YOU NEVER KNOW 20 25 23 24493 489 765 2140

4. # 3-NEWBI ES 22 23 25 24657 465 746 2175

5. # 5-VWE VE GOT SHOES 17 21.5 26.5 24303 424 733 2129

6. # 1-BOALI NG BUDDI ES 21 14 34 24333 500 765 2154

H GH SCR GAME H GH SCR SERI ES H GH AVERAGE

201 SONI A PARRI SH
185 DONNA MYERS
169 LI NDA CHARAY

514 NANCY BESTA
483 LORI E BOLLI NGER
459 DEBBI E HOGAN

161.8 SONI A PARRI SH
149. 7 NANCY BESTA
141. 0 LORI E BOLLI NGER

249 JULI E WEBER
238 PEGGY M LLS
222 DONNA MARTI N

H GH HDCP. GAME- - TEAM

H GH HDCP. SERI ES

661 JULI E STEELE
600 PAULA MEYER
573 LORETTA PETER

765 YOU NEVER KNOW
765 BOALI NG BUDDI ES
733 WE VE GOTI SHCES

H GH HDCP. SERI ES- - TEAM

2303 SCRUBS
2215 HAPPY FEET
2175 NEWBI ES

HDCP

TM #1- BOALI NG BUDDI ES

SONI A PARRI SH
LI NDA CHARAY
RUTH DENNO
NANCY BESTA

T™M #2- HAPPY FEET
CONNI E GOODRI CH
ROSEANN GARTNER
LORI E BOLLI NGER
JULI E VEBER

TM #3- NEWBI ES
BLI ND
PEGGY M LLS
PAULA MEYER
LI Z FEI DEN

*SUBSTI TUTES*
9- TAMW OBLANDER

12
39
81
23

55
60
30
67

HDCP=+214

45
59
45
68

HDCP=+217

0

AVG=525

3736

652
3385
3610

33 113

6 108
24 141
36 100
AVG=462

0 O
1973 18 109
4128 33 125
2989 30 99
AVG=458

0o o0 ©O

TM #4- SCRUBS
JULI E STEELE
SHARON LOARY
DEBBI E HOGAN
BLI ND

HDCP

42
51
36
45

HDCP=+175

TM #5- WE' VE GOT' SHOES

DONNA MARTI N
JULI E KELLER
MARY GERSTNER
LORETTA PETER

66
58
60
63

HDCP=+249

TM #6- YOU NEVER KNOW
KARI'N THOVPSON
BETTY | MVENSCHUH

DONNA MYERS

BRENDA LECHNER

11- SANDY SPENGLER

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOM NG WEEKS
17-18 19-20 21-22

LANES
11/ 20/ 18 1-4
11/ 27/ 18 3-6

5-3
2-4

6-2
5-1

41
49
49
53

HDCP=+193

0

AVG=505

3644
3317
3584
2820

36 101
30 110
33 108
27 104
AVG=423

4650
3988
3992
3139

36 129
33 120
33 120
27 116
AVG=485

0O o0 ©O



